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Week 1   
Wednesday 8 May  10:00  Inspectors opening 
  Councils opening 
  Matter 1 Legal and Procedural Requirements 
  Participants 

7202- Matthew Horton QC  
Chris Lewcock  
Sea Change Sussex- (John Shaw, John Grimbley, 
Andrew Frost) 

 13:30 Matter 2 Compliance with Core Strategy 
  Matter 3 Relationship with neighbourhood plans 
  Participants 

Matthew Horton QC (Matters 2 & 3) 
Thursday 9 May  9:30  Matter 5 Site selection 
  Participants 

7202- Matthew Horton QC 
 

 13:30  Matter 6 Housing supply and delivery 
  Participants 

7522- Savills obo Bellway Homes (Catherine Bruce) 
6002- Savills obo Blue Cross (Paul Dadswell) 
 
 

Friday 10 May  9:30  Matter 7 Site Allocations  
  Bexhill 
  Participants 

6843- Hugh Stebbing (Policy BEX 9) 
7062- Geoffrey Lawson (Policy BEX 9) 
5986- Savills/Persimmon Homes obo Landowner Mr 
Donald Gill (Policy BEX3c) (Guy Dixon) 
7508- Sea Change Sussex (Policy BEX1 & BEX3c) (John 
Shaw, John Grimbley) 
7534- Mr D Moxam (BEX3a &b) 
7352- Bedford Park Developments (Policy BEX 9) 
(Philip Woodhams- Parker Dann, Simon Maiden-
Brooks- Herrington Consulting & Alex Ainslee- 
Landowner) 
6969- Mrs Diana Hughes (Policies BEX 9 & BEX 10) 
6548- Bell Cornwell obo Beaulieu Homes (BEX11) (Liz 
Alexander) 
6372- Sussex Wildlife Trust (BEX3, BEX6) (Jess Price/ 
Laura Brook) 
 
 

 13:30   Bexhill (cont) 
Participants 
As morning session  
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Week 2   
Tuesday 14 May 10:00  Matter 7 Site Allocations 
  Bexhill (cont) 
  Participants 

5986- Savills/Persimmon Homes obo Landowner Mr 
Donald Gill (Policy BEX 3c) (Guy Dixon) 
7508- Sea Change Sussex (Policy BEX1 & BEX 3c) (John 
Shaw, John Grimbley) 
7352- Bedford Park Developments (Policy BEX 9) 
(Philip Woodham- Parker Dann, Chris Smith- Exigo 
Project Solutions & Ben Ellis – Bedford Park 
Developments) 
6969- Mrs Diana Hughes (Policies BEX 9 & BEX 10) 
7534- Mr D Moxam (BEX3a &b) 
7062- Geoffrey Lawson (Policy BEX 9) 
6372- Sussex Wildlife Trust (BEX3, BEX6) (Jess Price/ 
Laura Brook) 
 

 13:30 Matter 7 Site Allocations 
  Hastings Fringes/Villages 
  Participants 

6002- Savills obo Blue Cross (Northiam Village) (Paul 
Dadswell) 
7202- Matthew Horton QC (BEC 1 & 2) 
6372- Sussex Wildlife Trust (CAM1, CAM2, FAC1 & 
RHA1) (Jess Price/ Laura Brook) 
7525- Strutt & Parker LLP obo Wellbeck Land LLP 
(FAC2) (Emma Challenger) 
7458- maples teesdale obo Peasmarsh Residents 
(PEA1) 
 

Wednesday 15 May  9:30  Matter 7 Site Allocations  
  Villages (cont) 
  Participants 

6002- Savills obo Blue Cross (Northiam Village) (Paul 
Dadswell) 
7202- Matthew Horton QC (BEC 1 & 2) 
6372- Sussex Wildlife Trust (CAM1, CAM2, FAC1 & 
RHA1) (Jess Price/ Laura Brook) 
7525- Strutt & Parker LLP obo Wellbeck Land LLP 
(FAC2) (Emma Challenger) 
7458- maples teesdale obo Peasmarsh Residents 
(PEA1) 
 

 13:30  Matter 4 Policies  
  Policies 
   

Participants 
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7521- Mark Behrendt obo Home Builders Federation 
5986- Savills/Persimmon Homes obo Landowner Mr 
Donald Gill (Policies DHG 3, DHG 4, DHG 6 & DHG 7) 
(Guy Dixon) 
7508- Sea Change Sussex (John Shaw, John Grimbley) 
6372- Sussex Wildlife Trust (DRM1 & DHG11) (Jess 
Price/ Laura Brook) 
 

Thursday 16 May   9:30  Matter 4 Policies  
  Policies (cont)  
   
 13:30   Closing  
   
Friday 17 May  AM Overspill session if required 
 

Week 3   
Tuesday  21 May 10:00  Overspill session if required 
   
 13:30 Overspill session if required 
   
Wednesday 22 May  9:30  Overspill session if required 
   
   
 13:30  Overspill session if required 
   
   
Thursday 23 May   9:30  Overspill session if required 
   
   
 13:30   Overspill session if required 
   
   
 

 


